Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MANUFACTURER MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE PHONE / EMAIL FAX EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE PHONE / EMAIL FAX
Accutemp Accutemp 800/210-5907 x3408 260/497-8370 Accutemp 800/210-5907 x3408 260/497-8370
Michael Lee mlee@accutemp.net Michael Lee mlee@accutemp.net
8415 N Clinton Park 8415 N Clinton Park
Fort Wayne, IN 46825 Fort Wayne, IN 46825
Alto Shaam Pro Reps West 714/662-7822 ext 12 714/662-7866 Alto Shaam 760/747-5100 760/747-5130
Kevin Westley kwestley@proreps.com Jack Scott jacks@alto-shaam.com
3191 Airport Loop Dr Ste C 1862 Scenic Valley PI
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-4601 Escondido, CA 92909
American Cook System Alliance Food Equipment Inc 619-990-6220 858-273-3644 American Cook Systems 877-480-2332

Mark Schwanz
3723 Balboa Terrace Suite B
San Diego, CA 92117

marks@alliancefe.net

Larry Holder
2730 Independence Dr
Ft Wayne, IN  46808-1332

LarryL19472000@gmail.com

American Range

American Range
Shane Demirjian
13592 Desmond St
Pacoima, CA 91331

818/897-0808 818/897-1670
shane@americanrange.com

American Range
Shane Demirjian
13592 Desmond St
Pacoima, CA 91331

818/897-0808 818/897-1670
shane@americanrange.com

Anets

Fischer Group

Kelly Kanady

1636 N Brian St
Orange, CA 92867

714/921-2660
kellyk@fischergroup.com

714/921-2544

Anets

John Young

10702 Skydance Drive
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126

631-957-2252
jyoung@pitco.com

864-967-2787

Angelo Po America Hodak Sales 714-898-1003 714-8985438 Angelo Po 215/323-4917
Roy Hodak roy@hodaksales.com Jack Kramer i.kramer@angelopoamerica.com
18281 Gothard Street, Suite 112 427 Sargon Way Suite E
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Horsham, PA 19044

Avtec, Unified Brands Pro Reps West 714/662-7822 ext 12 714/662-7866 Avtec - Unified Brands 630/963-6671 630/541-3449
Kevin Westley kwestley@proreps.com Eric Von Kaenel evonkaenel@unifiedbrands.net
3191 Airport Loop Dr Ste C 6316 Barrett Street
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-4601 Downers Grove, IL 60516

Bakers Pride Fredco Manufacturers' Reps 949/788-7788 949/788-9222 Standex Cooking Solutions Group 214/708-9653

Ron Rubinstein
9661 Irvine Center Dr
Irvine, CA 92618-4652

Ron.R@Fredcoreps.com

Chris Thompson
1307 N Watters Ste 180
Allen, TX 75013

chrithom@standexcsg.com
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Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MANUFACTURER MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE PHONE / EMAIL FAX EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE PHONE / EMAIL FAX
Baxter Mfg Co Klh Marketing 714/999-0100 x213 714/490-0269 Baxter Mfg Co 360/893-5554 360/890-6836
Walter Luchinger walt@klh.com Russell Opipery russ.opipery@baxtermfg.com
2120 E Winston Road 19220 State Route 162 E
Anaheim, CA 92806 Orting, WA 98360-9236
Beech Ovens Jade Products Co 714-961-2528 702/562-3906 Jade Products Co 714-961-2528 702/562-3906
Lex Poulos apoulos@jaderange.com Lex Poulos apoulos@jaderange.com
2650 Orbiter St 2650 Orbiter St
Brea, CA 92821 Brea, CA 92821
Bk Industries Fredco Manufacturers' Reps 949/788-7788 949/788-9222 Bk Industries 800/779-8223 864/967-2787

Ron Rubenstein
9661 Irvine Center Dr
Irvine, CA 92618-4652

RON.R@FREDCOREPS.COM

Frank Barrett-Mills
2812 Grandview Ave Po Box 80400
Simponsville, SC 29680

fbarrettmills@bkideas.com

Blodgett Jade Products Co 714-961-2528 702/562-3906 Marsal 802/658-6600 802/864-0183
Lex Poulos apoulos@jaderange.com
2650 Orbiter St 44 Lakeside Ave
Brea, CA 92821 Burlington, VT 05401

Bravo Systems Bravo Systems 818/982-7286 818/982-7396 Bravo Systems 818/982-7286 818/982-7396

Veronika Bisani
7347 Atoll Ave
North Hollywood, CA 91605-4108

vbisani@bravo-systems.com

Veronika Bisani
7347 Atoll Ave
North Hollywood, CA 91605-4108

vbisani@bravo-systems.com

Captiveaire

Captiveaire, Inc

Steve Sankey

2915 Red Hill Ave, Ste C106
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

555/555-5555 919/227-5975
steve.sankey@captiveaire.com

Captiveaire, Inc

Steve Sankey

2915 Red Hill Ave, Ste C106
Costa Mesa, CA 92626

555/555-5555 919/227-5975
steve.sankey@captiveaire.com

Champion Industries

Pro Reps West

Kevin Westley

3191 Airport Loop Dr Ste C
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-4601

714/662-7822 ext 12
kwestley@proreps.com

714/662-7866

Champion Industries

Chris Richelieu

Box 4149

Winston-Salem, NC 27115

208/938-0425 208/938-0425
chris.richelieu@championindustries.com

Cleveland Preferred Marketing Group 818-998-9292 Cleveland Range Llc 216/481-4900 x552 216/481-3782
Tony Valvo tvalvo@pmgnow.com Greg Gummere greg.gummere@manitowoc.com
20715 Dearborn Street 18301 St Clair Ave
Chatsworth, CA 91311 Cleveland, OH 44110
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MANUFACTURER

Earthstone

Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE

The Pacific Group

Curtis Radi

6782 Presidente Dr
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

714-969-6891 714-960-2244
curtis@thepacificgroup-inc.com

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

Earthstone

Jean-Paul Yotnegparian
6717 San Fernando Rd
Glendale, CA 91201

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

818-553-1134 818/553-1133
info@earthstoneovens.com

Electrolux Prof North

Fredco Manufacturers' Reps
Ron Rubenstein

9661 Irvine Center Dr

Irvine, CA 92618-4652

949/788-7788 949/788-9222
RON.R@FREDCOREPS.COM

Electrolux Professional North America
Vikram Joneja

10200 David Taylor Dr

Charlotte, NC 28262

925/998-8352
vikram.joneja@electrolux.com

Eloma Usa The Pacific Group 714-969-6891 714-960-2244 Eloma Usa 630-251-6328 336-661-9546
Curtis Radi curtis@thepacificgroup-inc.com Thomas Stegmaier tstegmaier@elomausa.com
6782 Presidente Dr 3765 Champion Blvd
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Winston-Salem, NC 27105

Frymaster Preferred Marketing Group 818-998-9292 Frymaster 800-221-4583 318-868-5987
Tony Valvo tvalvo@pmgnow.com John Stallsmith no longer with company 4.27.16
20715 Dearborn Street 8700 Line Ave
Chatsworth, CA 91311 Shreveport, LA 71106

Garland Preferred Marketing Group 818-998-9292 Garland Group 800/424-2411/255 570/636-3903

Tony Valvo
20715 Dearborn Street
Chatsworth, CA 91311

tvalvo@pmgnow.com

Greg Gummere
185 E South St
Freeland, PA 18224

greg.gummere@manitowoc.com

Gaylord Industries Inc Klh Marketing 714/999-0100 x213 714/490-0269 Gaylord Industries Inc 800/547-9696 503/692-6048
Walter Luchinger walt@klh.com
2120 E Winston Road 10900 Sw Avery St
Anaheim, CA 92806 Tualatin, OR 97062-8578
Gemini Bakery Equipment Hodak Sales 714-898-1003 714-8985438 Gemini Bakery Equipment Co 215/673-3520 215/673-3944
Co Roy Hodak roy@hodaksales.com Pat Hayward path@geminibe.com

18281 Gothard Street, Suite 112
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

9990 Gantry Rd
Philadelphia, PA  19115-1002

Greenheck Gem Equipment Sales & Marketing 714-469-6566 949/498-1054 Accurex 715/359-6171
Gregory Morrissey ggreg54@aol.com Steve Michener smichener@greenheck.com
1001 Avenida Pico Ste C-515 Po Box 410
San Clemente, CA 92673 Schofield, WI 54476-0410
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MANUFACTURER

Groen Unified Brands

Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE

Pro Reps West

Kevin Westley

3191 Airport Loop Dr Ste C
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-4601

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

714/662-7822 ext 12
kwestley@proreps.com

714/662-7866

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

Groen Unified Brands
Michael Williams

1055 Mendell Davis Dr
Jackson, MS 39272

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

888-994-7639
michaelw@unifiedbrands.net

Halton Group

Foodservice Equipment Agents
Jason Hartung

1241 N Lakeview Ave Ste J
Anaheim, CA 92807-1832

714/693-3329 EXT 223
jasonh@feallc.com

Halton Group

Jeff Hilbert

101 Industrial Dr
Scottsville, KY 42164

800/442-5866
Jeff.hilbert@halton.com

270/237-5700

Henny Penny

Pht Systems Inc. / Minnesota
Xavier Guzman

1050 W Central Ave Unit A
Brea, CA 92821

714-674-0369
xavier@phtsystems.com

Henny Penny Corporation
Paul Prassa

1219 Us 35 W Po Box 60
Eaton, OH 45320

800/417-8417 800/417-8477
pprassa@hennypenny.com

Hestan

Foodservice Equipment Agents
Jason Hartung

1241 N Lakeview Ave Ste J
Anaheim, CA 92807-1832

714/693-3329 EXT 223
jasonh@feallc.com

Hestan

Dick Zirges

3375 E. La Palma Ave.
Anaheim, CA 92806

714/454-2108 EXT 203
DZIRGES@HESTAN.COM

Imperial Commercial

Pro Reps West

714/662-7822 ext 12 714/662-7866

Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment 951/281-1830

951/281-1879

Cooking Eq Kevin Westley kwestley@proreps.com Matt Wise mwise@imperialrange.com
3191 Airport Loop Dr Ste C 1128 Sherborn St
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-4601 Corona, CA 92879

Italforni Italforni 424/477-2221 Italforni 424]477-2221
Fash Asvadi fasvadi@italforniusa.com Fash Asvadi fasvadi@italforniusa.com

24418 South Main St #408
Los Angeles, CA 90745

24418 South Main St #408
Los Angeles, CA 90745

Jackson Msc Hodak Sales 714-898-1003 714-8985438 JacksonM S C 888/800-5672 606/523-1799
Roy Hodak roy@hodaksales.com Paula Donohoo pauladonohoo@jacksonmsc.com
18281 Gothard Street, Suite 112 Highway 25E  Po Box 1060
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Barbourville, KY 40906

Keating Of Chicago Keating Of Chicago Inc 708/246-3000 708/246-3100 Keating Of Chicago Inc 708/246-3000 708/246-3100

Eliza Keating
8901 W. 50Th Street
Mccook, IL  60525-6001

keating@keatingofchicago.com

Eliza Keating
8901 W. 50Th Street
Mccook, IL  60525-6001

keating@keatingofchicago.com
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MANUFACTURER

Lang Manufacturing Co

Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE

The Pacific Group

Curtis Radi

6782 Presidente Dr
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

714-969-6891 714-960-2244
curtis@thepacificgroup-inc.com

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

Lang Manufacturing Company
Andrea Katavic

10 Sunnen Drive

St Louis, MO 63143

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

6308154499 314-781-3636
akatavic@langworld.com

Lincoln Foodservice
Products

Preferred Marketing Group
Tony Valvo

20715 Dearborn Street
Chatsworth, CA 91311

818-998-9292
tvalvo@pmgnow.com

Lincoln Foodservice Products
Greg Gummere

5838 N. Senita Hills Ave
Meridian, IN 83646

727-375-7010
greg.gummere@manitowoc.com

Magikitch'N

Jade Products Co
Lex Poulos

2650 Orbiter St
Brea, CA 92821

714-961-2528
apoulos@jaderange.com

702/562-3906

Magikitch'N

John Young

10702 Skydance Drive
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126

480-650-0523
jyoung@pitco.com

Market Forge

Jade Products Co

714-961-2528 702/562-3906

Market Forge Industries Inc

www.MFIl.com 800/227-2659

Lex Poulos apoulos@jaderange.com Jeff Herren JEFFHERREN@BLODGETT.COM
2650 Orbiter St 35 Garvey St
Brea, CA 92821 Everett, MA 02149

Marsal Fischer Group 714/921-2660 714/921-2544 Marsal 802/658-6600 802/864-0183
Kelly Kanady kellyk@fischergroup.com Jeff Herren JHERREN@BLODGETT.COM

1636 N Brian St
Orange, CA 92867

44 Lakeside Ave
Burlington, VT 05401

Middleby Marshall

The Pacific Group
Curtis Radi
6782 Presidente Dr

714-969-6891 714-960-2244
curtis@thepacificgroup-inc.com

Middleby Marshall, Ctx
Lester Nowosad
1400 Toastmaster Dr

847/429-7767
Inowosad@middleby.com

847/741-0015

Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Elgin, IL 60120
Moffat Foodservice Equipment Agents 714/693-3329 EXT 223 Moffat 336-918-5698 866-673-5167
Jason Hartung jasonh@feallc.com Peter Carroll pcarroll@elomausa.com
1241 N Lakeview Ave Ste J 110 Woodcrest
Anaheim, CA 92807-1832 Cherry Hill, NC 08003
Montague Rational Cooking Systems Inc 847/273-5000 847/755-9584 Montague 800/785-1830 510/785-3342
Bjoern Rowland b.rowland@erational-online.com Joe Deckelman jdeckelman@montague-inc.com
1701 Golf Road Suite C-120 1830 Stearman Ave
Rolling Meadows, IL 60008 Hayward, CA 94545
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MANUFACTURER

Nieco Automatic Broilers

Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE

Hodak Sales

Roy Hodak

18281 Gothard Street, Suite 112
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

714-898-1003
roy@hodaksales.com

714-8985438

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

Nieco Automatic Broilers
Sandy Tyler

7950 Cameron Dr
Windsor, CA 95492-8594

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

707/284-7100
styler@nieco.com

707/284-7430

Piper Products

Piper Products

Martin Loyche

2802 Oak Creek Drive Unit A
Ontario, CA 91761

9099963601
mloyche@piperonline.net

Piper Products

Martin Loyche

2802 Oak Creek Drive Unit A
Ontario, CA 91761

9099963601
mloyche@piperonline.net

Pitco Frialator

Fischer Group

Kelly Kanady

1636 N Brian St
Orange, CA 92867

714/921-2660
kellyk@fischergroup.com

714/921-2544

Pitco Frialator

John Young

10702 Skydance Drive
Highlands Ranch, CO 80126

480-650-0523
jyoung@pitco.com

Rational Cooking Systems Lund-lorio Inc 949/443-4855 ext 18 949/443-4856 Rational Cooking Systems Inc 847/273-5000 847/755-9584
Greg lorio greg@lund-iorio.com Bjoern Rowland b.rowland@rational-online.com
29122 Rancho Viejo Road, Suite 115 1701 Golf Road Suite C-120
San Juan Capistrano, CA 92675 Rolling Meadows, IL 60008

Rinnai Rinnai America Corp / Georgia 800/621-9419 X205 706/884-6099 Rinnai America Corp / Georgia 800/621-9419 X205 706/884-6099

Paul Brimlow
103 International Dr
Peachtree City, GA 30269-1911

email@test.com

Paul Brimlow
103 International Dr

Peachtree City, GA 30269-1911

email@test.com

Rosito Bisani

Rosito Bisani

Michael Girgis

940 S La Brea Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

323/937-1888 ext 227 323/938-0728
mikeg@rosito-bisani.com

Rosito Bisani

Michael Girgis

940 S La Brea Ave

Los Angeles, CA 90036

323/937-1888 ext 227
mikeg@rosito-bisani.com

323/938-0728

Rotisol Dynamic Equipment Solutions 949-443-9600 949-443-9655 Rotisol-France Inc 310-671-7254
Randy Phelan randy@desreps.com Orlane Parsons orlane@rotisolusa.com
23322 Madero Rd Ste H 341 N. Oak Street
Mission Viejo, CA 92691-2731 Los Angeles, CA 90302
Royal Range Of California Integra Marketing 562/229-0404 562/229-0999 Royal Range Of California Inc 951/360-1600 951/360-7500

Tom Dumont
15613 Blackburn Ave
Norwalk, CA 90650-6848

tom@integra-marketing.com

Vasan Vasan
3245 Corridor Dr
Mira Loma, CA 91752-1030

vasan@royalranges.com
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MANUFACTURER
Southbend

Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE

Dynamic Equipment Solutions
Randy Phelan

23322 Madero Rd Ste H
Mission Viejo, CA 92691-2731

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

949-443-9600
randy@desreps.com

949-443-9655

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

Southbend

Mike Cervantes

1100 Old Honeycutt Rd
Fuquay Varina, NC 27526

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

951-526-3033
mcervantes@southbendnc.com

Star Mfg Intl Inc

The Pacific Group

Curtis Radi

6782 Presidente Dr
Huntington Beach, CA 92648

714-969-6891 714-960-2244
curtis@thepacificgroup-inc.com

Star Mfg Intl Inc

Andrea Katavic

P O Box 430129 Or 10 Sunnen Drive
St Louis, MO 63143

314/781-2777 314/781-3636
AKATAVIC@QLANGWORLD.COM

Ultra Fryer Systems

Foodservice Equipment Agents
Jason Hartung

1241 N Lakeview Ave Ste J
Anaheim, CA 92807-1832

714/693-3329 EXT 223
jasonh@feallc.com

Ultra Fryer Systems

Dean Theford

302 Spencer Lane Po Box 5369
San Antonio, TX 78201-9998

814-863-0749
dthedford@ultrafryer.com

210/737-5748

Us Range Preferred Marketing Group 818-998-9292 Us Range
Tony Valvo tvalvo@pmgnow.com Greg Gummere greg.gummere@manitowoc.com
20715 Dearborn Street 980 Isabella Rd
Chatsworth, CA 91311 Mt Pleasant, Ml 48858

Vulcan Klh Marketing 714/999-0100 x213 714/490-0269 Vulcan Company / Kentucky 502/778-2791 502/775-4053

Walter Luchinger
2120 E Winston Road
Anaheim, CA 92806

walt@klh.com

Stacey Turek
10405 Westlake Drive
Charlotte, NC 28273

stacey.turek@vulcanhart.com

Wells Bloomfield

Pro Reps West

Kevin Westley

3191 Airport Loop Dr Ste C
Costa Mesa, CA 92626-4601

714/662-7822 ext 12
kwestley@proreps.com

714/662-7866

Wells Bloomfield

David Warneke, Cfsp
25262 Barque Way
Dana Point, CA 92629

949/212-8823
dwarneke@wellsbloomfield.com

Wolf Range Klh Marketing 714/999-0100 x213 714/490-0269 Wolf Range Company www.wolfrange.com 888/778-1587
Walter Luchinger walt@klh.com
2120 E Winston Road 2006 Northwestern Parkway
Anaheim, CA 92806 Louisville, KY 40203-1052

Wood Stone Hodak Sales 714-898-1003 714-8985438 Wood Stone Corp 360/650-1111 360/650-1166
Roy Hodak roy@hodaksales.com Jay Morse jaym@woodstone.net
18281 Gothard Street, Suite 112 1801 W Bakerview Rd
Huntington Beach, CA 92648 Bellingham, WA 98226
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MANUFACTURER
XIt Ovens By Bofi, Inc

Food Service

Current Equipment Manufacturers' and Marketing's Representatives

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVE

Xlt Ovens By Bofi Inc
Alex Harvey

Po Box 9090

Wichita, KS 67277

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

316-943-2751
arharvey@xltovens.com

EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURE

Xlt Ovens By Bofi Inc
Alex Harvey

Po Box 9090

Wichita, KS 67277

PHONE / EMAIL FAX

316-943-2751
arharvey@xltovens.com

Zesto Food Equipment
Mfg Inc

Integra Marketing

Tom Dumont

15613 Blackburn Ave
Norwalk, CA 90650-6848

562/229-0404 562/229-0999
tom@integra-marketing.com

Zesto Food Equipment Mfg Inc
George Moshonas Jr

6450 Hutchinson St

Montreal, PQ H2V 4C8

514/278-4621 514/278-4622
email@test.com
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